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UPCOMING MAJOR EVENTS AT 31ST STREET STAGE / PARK (KING NEPTUNE'S PARK)

These are major events that draw hundreds or even thousands of people to Virginia Beach each year. They are events that you definitely want
to think about when you are planning your vacation.

Event Date/Time Event Type

EEEIIEI;UH? BY THE SEA CONCERT gJ;;BLm- Music and Concerts VIEW DETAILS
0:00pm

E‘E'I'I;IIIEI;UH? BY THE SEA CONCERT gjil;ﬁim- Music and Concerts VIEW DETAILS
0:00pm

EEFI:IIIEI;I]H? BY THE SEA CONCERT g;“agnim_ Music and Concerts VIEW DETAILS
0:00pm

E‘E'I'I;IIIEI;UH? BY THE SEA CONCERT g?:uf.];;_ Music and Concerts VIEW DETAILS
0:00pm

EEFI:IIIEI;I]H? BY THE SEA CONCERT g?:“éﬁni_ Music and Concerts VIEW DETAILS
0:00pm

COASTAL CRAFT BEER FESTIVAL g:ﬁli‘:ﬂ _ Food or Beer or Wine Events VIEW DETAILS
8:00pm

LABOR DAY WEEKEND OCEANFRONT & 4Aug30-5ep ]

CONCERT SERIES
SYMPHONY BY THE SEA CONCERT

SERIES
NEPTUNE'S FALL WINE FESTIVAL
BOARDWALK WEEKEND

NEPTUNE'S 8K RUN

® 7:30pm -
11:00pm

@ oep 3
® 7:30pm -
9:00pm

@ Sep 14-15
® 12:00pm -
5:00pm

B Sep 27 - 29
® 12:00pm -
11:00pm

&8 Sep 28
(O 8:00am -
11:00am

Fairs and Festivals, General Events, Holiday Events, VIEW DETAILS

Major Concert, Music and Concerts

Music and Concerts

VIEW DETAILS

Fairs and Festivals, Food or Beer or Wine Evenrts, VIEW DETAILS

General Events, Music and Concerts

Fairs and Festivals, Fireworks, Music and Concerts VIEW DETAILS

Races / Running, Recreation

Events, Spectator Sports VIEW DETAILS

SMALL EVENTS AND LIVE MUSIC AT 31ST STREET STAGE / PARK (KING NEPTUNE'S PARK)

These are smaller events and live music events that sometimes occur several times a week. They are a great draw for visitors that want to get
out and relax but not be overwhelmed by the amount of visitors that a major event will bring.

Besides the big events listed above, the 315t Street Park also has a small gazebo that performs nightly music throughout the week. It's a great
place o stop and listen on your way down the boardwalk!

For more oceanfront live music stages please also see our 34th Street Stage and Tth Street Stage small music venues.

NOTE: ALL MUSIC EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING
Change o search porameter and please allow a few moments for the resufts to refresh automatically.

FROM DATE: TO DATE: PERFORMER: GEMRE:

| :E | | :_-:lj | Select 3 Performer b Select 3 Genre W
Past Event Weekend Today

START DATE / TIME PERFORMER GENRE

VIEW LIVE MUSIC THAT HAS ALREADY OCCURRED &

@ Monday, June 3, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm . Jade Zabric
@ Tuesday, June 4, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm . Brian Pinardi
L O Wednesday, June 5, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm Lucky 757
@ Thursday, June 6, 2024 500 prm - 10:00 pm . Brian Pinardi
@ rriday, june 7, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm !Ej Brian Grilli Band AR Conery, O
@ satrday, June 8, 2024 b s ) \/D3 | robbie Meade
BAND
L O Saturday, June 8, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm \V K’ RNR Band
BAND
@ Sunday, June 9, 2024 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm = Alec Edmonds
@ Sunday, June 9, 2024 6:00 pri - 10:00 pm Hotcakes Dance, Oldies, Pop, Rock
@' Monday, june 10, 2024 &:00 orm - 10:00 om A N Acoustic, Indie, Pop
L
@ Tuesday, june 11, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm . Kevin Brinson
@, Wednesday, June 12, 2024 500 prmi - 10:00 pm . B0's, 70's, B80's, 90's Rock, Alternative Rock,
/ Exploding Sun Classic Rock, Cover, Guitar, Light Rock,
Originals, Progressive Rock, Rock
@ Thursday, June 13, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm 7 80's, 90's
&
@ Friday, June 14, 2024 €00 pm - 10:00 pm n Foxglove
) Saturday, June 15, 2024 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm L e
L
@ sawrday, june 15, 2024 &:00 pm - 10:00 pm A e Korrions
o> e
@ Sunday, June 16, 2024 LA B B t Grant Austin Taylor i e b
@ sunday, June 16, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm L - I Rl
[
@ wonday, june 17, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm . - 80's, Acoustic Rock, Alternative, Classic Rock,
Rock
@' Wednesday, June 19, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm | The Intangible Cats s
|
@' Thursday, June 20, 2024 5:00 prm - 10:00 pm Amy Kaus
@ Friday, June 21, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm The Steals
@ sunday, June 23, 2024 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm Mike Demoss
{‘} Sunday, June 23, 2024 &:00 prm - 10:00 pm Acoustic, Acoustic Duo, Americana, Attitude
Troy Breslow and The Country, Bluegrass, Blues, Classic Country,
Company Band Country, Folk, Folk Rock, Lyrical, Musician, Oid
School, Oldies, QOriginal, Originals, Progressive
New Country, Rockabilly, Roots Music,
Southern Rock, Twang, Variety
@ Monday, June 24, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm JP P Lewis
SLond
@ \Wednesday, June 26, 2024 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm VH "I The Fastlane
BA Tour" Featuring
Ataraxis!
® Wednesday, June 26, 2024 7:00 pm - 11:00 pm m Request Station
'{‘.} T"ursday,JU“EE?, 3024 A:00 O = 10:00 +1np - Tim Bukn!r
@ Friday, June 28, 2024 Gcli pi= 1400 A m Eric Staab Band
@ sawrday, june 29, 2024 12:00 prn - 4:00 pm u Aniela Salinas
@ sawrday, June 29, 2024 6:00 prn - 10:00 pr .
- - S 6 Ways 2 Sunday
@ sunday, June 30, 2024 12:00 prn - 4:00 pm m Patrick Ryan
'E'} Sunday, June 30, 2024 6:00 prn - 10:00 pm “ The Champagne Band
@ wonday, July 1, 2024 G = R P . ™ Alec Edmonds
@ Tuesday, july 2, 2024 §:00 pm - 10:00 pm H BigForestFire
@ Wednesday, July 3, 2024 &:00 prm - 10:00 om ﬂ.ﬁ,.. i aeiGseman Bing Acoustic Rock, Alternative
@ Iy 5, 2024 6:00 pr - 10:00 pm JORY e
riday, July 5, 202 o ] Snackbar Jones
@ sarurday, July 6, 2024 Lot = [ Jam Daddys
i AN
@ o \ 4 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Saturday, July 6, 202 )BuGall BOCA Band of
Consenting Adults
@ sunday, July 7, 2024 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm T
@ sunday, July 7, 2024 S B Pl Slapnation
@ Monday, July 8, 2024 SR} R R00 Brian Pinardi
@ rriday, July 12, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm Grupo Ritmo Son o
@ saurday, July 13, 2024 R B James Ford
@ Saturday, July 13, 2024 §:00 orm - 10:00 om . Rock
@ sunday, july 14, 2024 K P P Lewis
@ Sunda}r. ]'.I|:!,r 14, 2024 6:00 prn - 10:00 pm Better Bli' Tue;dny
@ Monday, July 15, 2024 5:00 prm - 10:00 pm Troy Breslow and The o NI e B g e
c y -iuger Country, Blusgrass, Blues, Classic Country,
ompany Ban Country, Folk, Folk Rock, Lyrical, Musician, Oid
School, Oldies, Original, Originals, Progressive
New Country, Rockabilly, Roots Music,
Southern Rock, Twang, Variety
@ Wednesday, July 17, 2024 €:00 pm - 10:00 pm m Blackwater Jam e oy
@ Thursday, july 18, 2024 00 pm = 1800 pm Swell Luck
@ Friday, July 19, 2024 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm Vince Kornegay
@ sawrday, july 20, 2024 L e Joe Heilman ik
® Saturday, July 20, 2024 6:00 prm - 9:00 pm E—
@ Sunday, July 21, 2024 e B Matt Holloman
@ sunday, July 21, 2024 St L 4
: . # 6 Ways 2 Sunday
@ wonday, july 22, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm Mike Demoss
@ Wednesday, july 24, 2024 A = L0 i L-i-&:.‘i{? Later That Night
NIGH]
@ Friday, July 26, 2024 PR pm = 1000 pm Brasswind
@ saturday, July 27,2024 100 P e 0d o \/T3 | rRobbie Meade
BAND
@ saturday, July 27, 2024 6:00 prn - 10:00 pm Ei " Brian Grilli Band L e, oy
@ sunday, July 28, 2024 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm T Soul
@ Sunday, July 28, 2024 2L [ L The Janitors s
@ wonday, July 29, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pr Aaron Fulcher
) Wednesday, July 31, 2024 6:00 prm - 10:00 pm [
‘ (4 = Sundawg
|
® Thursday, August 1, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm The Hookz
@ Friday, August 2, 2024 6:00 prm - 10:00 pm : o Acoustic Duo, Attitude Country, Country, New
Y, AUg Runnin’ Shine Country, Progressive New Country
@ saturday, August 3, 2024 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm Kerry Bass
@ ssturday, August 3, 2024 6:00 prn - 10:00 pm ﬂJJ J and The Band Variety
@ sunday, August 4, 2024 Lot T n Mike Demoss
6:00 pm - 10:00 pm Dance, Pop, Rock
@ sunday, August 4, 2024 Tl Kaboombox
® Monday, August 5, 2024 6:00 prm - 10:00 pm . Brian Pinardi
@ Tuesday, August 5, 2024 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm . Dustin Yates
@® Wednesday, August 7, L . JREC, P Foxglove
2024 =
@ Friday, August 9, 2024 SR I, B - The Steals
@ Saturday, August 10, 2024 12:00 prm - 4:00 pm . e Acoustic Duo, Acoustic Rock, Cover, Dance,
Folk Rock
LO] Saturday, August 10, 2024 LIS m 0K band
@ sunday, August 11, 2024 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm y Amy Kaus
@ Sunday, August 11, 2024 600 pm - 10:00 pm - The River Boyz
@ Monday, August 12, 2024 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm .:_ [ —
. gay
® Wednesday, August 14, SIS = TS P - Request Station
2024 )
@ ¢ day, August 16, 2024 R U RECUSE P \/[3 | rnr Band
BAND
O Saturday, August 17, 2024 12200 pm - 4:00 pm - JAG Duo
® Sunday, August 18, 2024 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm H John Baldwin AcCoustic, Variety
@ sunday, August 18, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm w Hotcakes R
@ Monday, August 19, 2024 6:00 prm - 10:00 pm u Brandan Bawes Llassic Rock, Folk Rock, Funk, Funky, Guitar
@ Tuesday, August 20, 2024 ©:00 pm - 10:00 pm . Zane Shenk
@ Wednesday, August 21, 7:00 pm - 11:00 pm ﬂ.ﬁ,“ Joe Gosman Band Acoustic Rock, Alternative
o N
@ Friday, August 23, 2024 DG i =100 P . Brasswind
B
1O Saturday, August 24, 2024 A % VE Lane
@ Sunday, August 25, 2024 b o AL s Q James Ford
@ sunday, August 25, 2024 sl Anthony Rosano and Simdiankanis
the Conqueroos
@ Monday, August 26, 2024 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm JP. IP Lewis
-
@ Tuesday, August 27, 2024 SO = IR pm n Kelly Vaughan
N 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm ATER
'f;::‘: Wednesday, August £8, LTH‘T Later That Night
NIGHT
10:00 om Acoustic, Acoustic Duo, Acoustic Rock, Indie,

O] Thursday, August 29, 2024 5:00 pm -

Jan and Zane

Pop, Rock




